

## Pachet produse

I.D.: 85230398

Data publicarii: 24.07.23 Coduri CPV: 39717200-3 44411000-4 39831240-0 15981100-9 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 16.691,51 RON - 16.691,51 RON

Descriere: 1 AER CONDITIONAT 12000 BTU KIT INSTALARE INCLUS BUC 19 2 2 420.00 4 840.00 5 759.60  
2 STATIE CALCAT BUC 19 1 910.00 910.00 1 082.90 3 MASA CALCAT BUC 19 1 220.00 220.00  
261.80 4 SCAUN TAPITAT CROMAT BUC 19 9 430.00 3 870.00 4 605.3 CAPAC MDF - 10 1 SITA  
PISOAR BUC 19 14 9.90 138.60 164.93 2 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 15 13.50 202.50 240.98  
3 CIF 500ML BUC 19 8 13.50 108.00 128.52 4 PUR VASE BUC 19 5 13.00 65.00 77.35 5 ARIEL  
LICHID BUC 19 3 110.00 330.00 392.70 6 CILIT BANG ZERO CALCAR BUC 19 2 24.00 48.00  
57.12 7 SACI 60L BUC 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 8 SACI 60LM FINO BUC 19 2 8.20 16.40 19.52  
9 SACI 120L BUC 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 10 LAVETE UNIVERSALE BUC 19 7 5.99 41.93  
49.90 11 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 14.99 179.88 214.06 12 MOP TELESCOPIC FAIANTA  
BUC 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 13 MOP BBC BUC 19 14 10.40 145.60 173.26 14 CLOROM  
200/CUT BUC 19 2 46.00 92.00 109.48 15 SOL GEAM 5L BUC 19 5 32.00 160.00 190.40 16  
BURETE VASE BUC 19 1 8.80 8.80 10.47 17 SANYTOL 5L BUC 19 3 88.00 264.00 314.16 18  
MATURA PVC CU COADA BUC 19 2 19.00 38.00 45.22 19 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 12 17.00  
204.00 242.76 20 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 5L BUC 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 21 NUFAR 1L BUC  
19 10 13.00 130.00 154.70 22 TROX MUSTE BUC 19 6 36.00 216.00 257.04 23 NUFAR GEAM  
BUC 19 8 12.50 100.00 119.00 24 ZEWA 8 ROLE BUC 19 2 23.50 47.00 55.93 25 TRIUMF CU  
POMPA BUC 19 1 23.00 23.00 27.37 26 SPRAY MOBILA BUC 19 2 16.00 32.00 38.08 27 AJAX  
1L BUC 19 7 12.50 87.50 104.13 28 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 4 8.80 35.20 41.89 29 SARE